
Ref. No.: GSC/NGP/G/542/2025-2026 

Order 
of 

Merit 

2 

3 

4 

5 

G.S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, NAGPUR 
NAAC ACCREDITED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION 

A Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution 
(Afiliated to RTM Nagpur University) 

Enrollment No. Roll No. 

20233008005684 

MERIT LIST OF B. COM, EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025 

1115950 

20233008005608 1115871 

20233008005626 1115897 

20233008005614 1115880 

20233008005718| 1115981 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

3. File. 

Name of Student & Address 

MRUNAL NARENDRA BAGEKAR 

Plot no. 3, Gudadhe layout, 
Trimurti Nagar, Nagpur-440022 
ANJALI DILIP GHODMARE 
Near Shiv Mandir, New Ashirvad School, 
Plot No. 79, Kaley Layout, Zingabai Takli 
Nagpur-440030 

DIMPAL VINOD POKALE 
Shanichara Peth, Ward No. 3, 

Nagpur, dated the 31 December, 2025 

At & Post - Kondhali, Ta - Katol, 
Dist.- Nagpur- 441103 
ARADHANA LAXMINARAYAN 
TRIPATHI 

20233008005664 1115931 | Shanti Niketan Society, 

Plot No. 84, Indrayani Nagar, Dattawadi, 
Nagpur- 440023 
KIRAN SUNIL WAGDRE 

Pratap Nagar, Nagpur- 440022 
PRATHMESH NARENDRA LANJEWAR 

Plot No.49 Shree Krishna Nagar Godhani 
Road, Zingabai Takli Nagpur- 440030 

The copy forwarded for information to: 

1. Chief Controller, Examinations. 

COmr merce 

NASPUR 

2. Hon'ble Chairman, Shiksha Mandal, Wardha. 

CGPA 
Obtained out of 

10 

9.53 

Note : The concerned candidates may raise the objection, if any, in the above list within 07 days in the office of 
the Controller of Examination (COE), G. S. College of Commerçe & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous). 

Amravati Road, Civil Lines, Nagpur - 440 001 

9.33 

9.33 

9.31 

9.25 

9.14 

Final 
Grade 

By order of the Chief Controller, Examinations 

Prof. Pravin J. Yadao 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Controiler of xaminations (COE) 

G. S. Collegc cf Coce& ccnomics, 
Nagpu 

Email: adminoffice @gscen.edu.in Website: www.gscen.shikshamandal.org | Phone: (0712) - 2531760/2528747 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

