



Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's
G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS, NAGPUR
NAAC ACCREDITED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION
A Hindi Linguistic Minority Institution
(Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University)

Ref. No.: GSC/NGP/G/542/2025-2026

Nagpur, dated the 31 December, 2025

MERIT LIST OF B. COM. EXAMINATION OF SUMMER-2025

Order of Merit	Enrollment No.	Roll No.	Name of Student & Address	CGPA Obtained out of 10	Final Grade
1	20233008005684	1115950	MRUNAL NARENDRA BAGEKAR Plot no. 3, Gudadhe layout, Trimurti Nagar, Nagpur-440022	9.53	O
2	20233008005608	1115871	ANJALI DILIP GHODMARE Near Shiv Mandir, New Ashirvad School, Plot No. 79, Kaley Layout, Zingabai Takli Nagpur-440030	9.33	O
	20233008005626	1115897	DIMPAL VINOD POKALE Shanichara Peth, Ward No. 3, At & Post - Kondhali, Ta - Katol, Dist. - Nagpur - 441103	9.33	O
3	20233008005614	1115880	ARADHANA LAXMINARAYAN TRIPATHI Plot No. 84, Indrayani Nagar, Dattawadi, Nagpur - 440023	9.31	O
4	20233008005664	1115931	KIRAN SUNIL WAGDRE Shanti Niketan Society, Pratap Nagar, Nagpur - 440022	9.25	O
5	20233008005718	1115981	PRATHMESH NARENDRA LANJEWAR Plot No.49 Shree Krishna Nagar Godhani Road, Zingabai Takli Nagpur - 440030	9.14	O

Note : The concerned candidates may raise the objection, if any, in the above list within 07 days in the office of the Controller of Examination (COE), G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous).

By order of the Chief Controller, Examinations



Prof. Pravin J. Yadao

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations (COE)
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics,
Nagpur.

The copy forwarded for information to:-

1. Chief Controller, Examinations.
2. Hon'ble Chairman, Shiksha Mandal, Wardha.
3. File.